ceramic capacitors,ceramic capacitor,monolithic capacitors,monolithic capaci...pacitors,multilayer ceramic capacitors,ceramic capacitors,ceramic capacitor,
•
VCM Series Ceramic Multilayer Capacitors (Radial & Axial)
Vatronics makes Radial leads MLCC and axial leads MLCC, Capacitance: from 0.5PF
to 10uF,Working voltage: from 25V to 100V,Dielectric types: NPO (COG), X7R,
Y5V,Z5U, Capacitance tolerance: +/-0.1PF to +80/-20%,Package styles: tape and reel,
Ammo, Bulk.  Radial leads MLCC have various lead spaces:
2.54/3.5/4.57/5.08/7.5mm

Outlook: There shall be no evidence of damage or flash over during the test.
•
How to order
VCMR 104 M 050 Y 02 B
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
(1)Product Type:
VCMR=RADIAL TYPE
VCMA=AXIAL TYPE
(2)Capacitance:
105=10*105 =1000000pF
104=10*104 =100000pF
(3)Tolerance:
Z=+80%/-20%
M=±20%
K=±10%
J=±5%
(4)WORKING VOLTAGE:
050=50VDC
016=16VDC
(5)TEMPERATURE
CHARACTERISTIC:
C: COG(NPO)
X: X7R
Z: Z5U
Y: Y5V
(5)Lead Space:
01=2.54mm
02=5.08mm
00=AXIAL
(7)Packing:
B=Bulk
T=TAPE
A=AMMO
•
Vatronics Technologies Limited